Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad Millones ($)
1.945 15.085,41
348 4.073,49
361 2.275,88
197 1.711,59
83 784,81
15 129,33
80 488,91
27 130,19
3.056

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA
POR SUCURSAL

24.679,60

09/09/2015



